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Entity#: 2223169

Filing Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Original Filing Date: 08/20/2013

Location:

Business Name: HANNA COMMERCIAL, LLC

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

ROBERT BIGGAR

6000 PARKLAND BLVD STE 1
MAYFIELD HEIGHTS OH 44124
02/20/2025

Active

Filings

Filing Type

OHIO LLC - ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

OHIO LLC - AMENDMENT

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
08/20/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
09/10/2013
09/26/2013
12/23/2014
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018

09/03/2019

Document ID

201323300109
201323400115
201323400116
201325400089
201326900619
201436001468
201822202532
201822202534
201835103710
201835103478
201924601280
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Frank LaRose Thu May 08 2025
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 08/03/2023 202321501362
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS 02/20/2025 202505103174
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 02/20/2025 202505103802

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

HOWARD HANNA COMMERCIAL LLC 09/10/2013

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 8th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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