

Entity#: 2223169
Filing Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Original Filing Date: 08/20/2013
Location: ---
Business Name: HANNA COMMERCIAL, LLC

Status: Active
Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

ROBERT BIGGAR
 6000 PARKLAND BLVD STE 1
 MAYFIELD HEIGHTS OH 44124
 02/20/2025
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
OHIO LLC - ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	08/20/2013	201323300109
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/22/2013	201323400115
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/22/2013	201323400116
OHIO LLC - AMENDMENT	09/10/2013	201325400089
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/26/2013	201326900619
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	12/23/2014	201436001468
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/09/2018	201822202532
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/09/2018	201822202534
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	12/17/2018	201835103710
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	12/17/2018	201835103478
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/03/2019	201924601280

Thu May 08 2025

TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/03/2023	202321501362
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	02/20/2025	202505103174
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/20/2025	202505103802

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
HOWARD HANNA COMMERCIAL LLC	09/10/2013

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



*Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 8th of May, A.D. 2025*

Ohio Secretary of State

A blue ink signature of Frank LaRose.